
WEBEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 

Page 1 of 2 

 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM – I  

 

TENDER NO. WTL/IB/HW/16-17/009 DATED 26.08.2016  
 

 
1. Section – I, BILL OF MATERIAL & TECHNICAL COMPLIANCE SHEET, the revised table is 

given below superseding the earlier table. 

 
2. BOQ - The item descriptions to be as per the revised Section - I. 

 
 

 

SECTION – I 

BILL OF MATERIAL & TECHNICAL COMPLIANCE SHEET 

(Tender No. WTL/IB/HW/16-17/009 dated 26.08.2016) 

Sl. 

No. 

Item Description Make Part No. Qty UOM Compliance 

1 PC - Intel Core i-3 processor/8GB RAM / 500 GB or 

above HDD / DVD RW / Keyboard & Mouse / 18.5" 

TFT / Ethernet Card/WIN 8.1 Professional or above 

/3 yrs. on-site comprehensive Warranty 

    31 Nos.  

2 600 VA UPS with 15 min backup at full load. 

Warranty: 3 yrs comprehensive on-site including 

battery. 

    31 Nos.  

3 Antivirus - Total Security - 3yrs. Update      31 Nos.  

4 Up to 19 ppm / A4 Laser /Mono/ USB 2.0/ 5000 PPM 

or above duty Cycle/ 3 years on-site 

comprehensive warranty  

    20 Nos.  

5 Intel® Xeon® E3‐1220 (3.10GHz or higher 

/4‐core/80W, 1333, Turbo 1/2/3/4) /8MB Intel® 

Smart Cache/ Intel® C200 chipset/  

16 GB PC3‐10600E DDR3 UB ECC upgradable up to 

16 GB / 1‐Port Ethernet Server Adapter (x2)/ 

 Embedded Smart Array B110i SATA RAID 

Controller (RAID 0/1/10)/  

460W Common Slot Gold Hot Plug Power Supply /  

Half Height DVDRW /1 TB x 3 SATA HDD/ Micro 

ATX Tower (4U)/ Key board/Mouse / 18.5” 

Monitor/ 3 years on-site comprehensive warranty 

on-site 

    1 No.  

6 Server Windows 2012R2 Std. (64 bit)     1 No.  

7 CAL  for  desktops     31 Nos.  

8 1 KVA UPS online with 30 min to 1 hr. backup at full 

load - Warranty 3 yrs comprehensive on-site 

including battery. 

    1 No.  



WEBEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 

Page 2 of 2 

 

9 SQLSvrEntCore 2014 SNGL OLP     1 No.  

10 Office 2013 Professional     31 Nos.  

11 SQLSvrEntCore 2014 SNGL OLP   1 No.  

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory (Signature In full):    

 

 

Name and title of Signatory:    

 

 

Stamp of the Company:    

 

 

• Bidder should submit all relevant data sheet/brochure of all quoted items and should also 

available in respective OEM’s official website. 
• Bidder should indicate items mentioned in the OEM data sheet / brochure by marketing as 

mentioned in minimum specification in the RFP 
 

Bill of quantity may change at the time of ordering/execution of work. Final bill will raise on 

actual consumption of all materials. 


